Posto

10

11

12

13

14

Dorsal

254

353

221

247

248

220

356

363

228

231

253

250

255

244

Vazquez Santas Caterina
Alonso Mendivil, Zoe
ALONSO BERMEDEZ, SOFIA
Riveira Iglesias Alba

Rocha Bautista, Paula
Acea Portabales, Isis

Senra Fernandez, Julia
Rodriguez Alvarez, Iria
Casal Barral Lucia

ESTEVEZ SORRIBAS ANTIA
VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA
Salgueirifio Alvarez Noa
Zufiga Lorenzo Naiara

Pamias Roman, Zaira

domingo, 30 de junio de 2019

ALEVIN FEMININO

Nome e apelidos

Club

IV Carreira Diego Salgueirino. As Agliifas 2019

30 XUNO 2019

Licenza

Club Atletismo Tui - Thermalia

Comesaiia Sporting Club
C.S.C.R BEADE

Club Atletismo Porrifio
S.A.Trega-Tomifio

S. A. Val Mifior

S. A. Val Mifior

Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Porrifio
C.S.C.R BEADE

C.S.C.R BEADE
Independente

Club Atletismo Porrifio

Club Atletismo Porrifio

Paginalde1l

Tempo



